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02/09/2023

02/09/2023

03/09/2023

06/09/2023

09/09/2023

09/09/2023

09/09/2023

26604045

26604033

26604037

26604043

26604046

26604056

26604042
26604049

26604031

26604034

26604035

26604038

26604040

26604044

26604047

26604048

26604051

26604052

26604053

26604057

26604058

26604059

26604061

26604032

26604036

26604062

26604039

26604041

(SD4) Gardouch Oc 1

(SD2) F.C. Mabroc 1

(SD4) Villeneuve Lec. As 1

(R3 SEN) Saint Orens Fc 1

(SD3) Bagatelle Fc 1

(SD3) Confluent Lp 1

(COSEN) Gratentour Us 1
(SD4) Montespan Figarol O 

1

(R3 SEN) Launaguet Fc 1

(SD4) Cap Jeunes 31 1

(SD1) T.O.A.C. 1

(SD3) La Faourette As 1

(SD4) Franquevielle Es 1

(SD4) Villeneuve Tol. Af 1

(R3 SEN) Beauzelle Fc 1

(SD3) Ent Berat Rieumes Fc
1

(SD3) F.A. Toulousain 1

(SD4) Fonbeauzard Fc 1

(SD1) Saint Lys O 1

(R2 SEN) Cugnaux Js 1

(SD2) Eaunes Labarthe Fc 
1

(SD4) Ramonville Us 1

(SD4) T.C.M.S. 1

(SD2) Athletic Club Garona 
1

(SD3) Grenade Fc 1

(SD4) Montastruc De Salies 
1

(SD3) Canal Nord Fc 1

(SD1) Canton Aurignac Ef 1

Labarthe Riviere Fc 1 (SD3)

J.S. Tlse Pradettes 1 (R3 
SEN)

Le Fousseret Mondav. 1 
(SD2)

Blagnac 2 (R2 SEN)

Lagardelle Miremont 1 
(SD3)

Tlse Lardenne As 1 (SD3)

Saint Jory Ese 1923 1 (SD4)
Fontenilles Fc 1 (SD3)

Pouvourville Us 1 (R3 SEN)

Castanet Us 2 (R2 SEN)

Tournefeuille As 1 (R2 SEN)

Girou Ofc 1 (R2 SEN)

Lavernose Lherm M. 1 (R3 
SEN)

Saint Simon Es 1 (R3 SEN)

Fronton Us 1 (COSEN)

Carbonne Js 1 (R3 SEN)

Plaisance Du To. Us 1 (R2 
SEN)

Salies Mane Us 1 (R2 SEN)

Fc Mas 31 1 (R3 SEN)

Juventus De Papus 1 (R2 
SEN)

Castelginest Us 1 (R3 SEN)

Fenouillet Ua 1 (R3 SEN)

Cazeres Us 1 (R2 SEN)

Portet Car. Rec. As 1 (R2 
SEN)

Landorthe Est. Sav. 1 (SD1)

E.F.C. De La Vallee 1 (SD2)

F.C. Autan 1 (COSEN)

Cornebarrieu Ao 1 (SD1)

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Stade Municipal à GARDOUCH

Stade Émile Lagardelle à 
BOUSSENS

Stade Guy Lay à VILLENEUVE 
LECUSSAN

Complexe Sportif 1 à ST ORENS DE
GAMEVILLE

Stade Vincent Serrer à TOULOUSE

Stade Gilbert Escoula à PINSAGUEL

Stade Municipal à GRATENTOUR
Stade Municipal à MONTESPAN

Stade Municipal 1 à LAUNAGUET

Complexe Sportif C.E. Airbus 1 à 
TOULOUSE

Stade Pierre Ricaud à 
FRANQUEVIELLE

Stade Robert Franc 1 à 
VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE
Stade Eugène Chamayou 1 à 
BEAUZELLE

Stade Daniel Beautes à BERAT

Stade Municipal 1 à 
FONBEAUZARD

Stade Municipal 1 à ST LYS

Stade Jean Darde N°1 à CUGNAUX

Stade Aimé Pagnon 1 à EAUNES

Stade Municipal N°1 à 
RAMONVILLE ST AGNE
Stade Des Argoulets 4 à 
TOULOUSE

Complexe Sportif 1 à PINS 
JUSTARET

Stade De Carpente 1 à GRENADE

Stade Roger Bares - Léon Dallas à 
MONTASTRUC DE SALIES

Complexe Sportif Beldou N°2 à 
LESPINASSE

Complexe Sportif André Servat à 
AURIGNAC

19H

20H

15H

20H30

18H

18H30

20H

Samedi

Samedi

Dimanche

Mercredi

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

51029.1

51017.1

51021.1

51027.1

51030.1

51040.1

51026.1
51033.1

51015.1

51018.1

51019.1

51022.1

51024.1

51028.1

51031.1

51032.1

51035.1

51036.1

51037.1

51041.1

51042.1

51043.1

51045.1

51016.1

51020.1

51046.1

51023.1

51025.1
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09/09/2023

10/09/2023

26604050

26604060

26604054

26604055

(SD2) T.A.C. 1

(SD2) Luchon Cierp Gaud 
M. 1

(CDF) Toulouse Us 1

(SD4) Tlse Football Sud 1

Castelnau Est 1 (SD1)

Brax Js 1 (SD2)

Merville Fc 1 (SD3)

Taoupats De Daux 1 (SD4)

-

-

-

-

Stade Gironis 2 à TOULOUSE

Stade Jean Peyrafitte à BAGNERES 
DE LUCHON

Complexe Sportif I N P à 
TOULOUSE CEDEX 4

Stade Struxiano 2 à TOULOUSE

20H

15H

Samedi

Dimanche

51034.1

51044.1

51038.1

51039.1
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